Features
n Extremely Low Parasitic Capitance and Inductance
n Surface Mountable in Microwave Circuits, No
Wirebonds Required
n Rugged HMIC Construction with Polyimide Scratch
Protection
n Reliable, Multilayer Metalization with a Diffusion

0.020 0.020
0.013
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MA4E2532L-1113W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2532L-1113 Die in Carrier
MA4E2532L-1113T Tape/Reel
MA4E2532M-1113W Wafer on Frame
MA4E2532M-1113 Die in Carrier
MA4E2532M-1113T Tape/Reel
MA4E2532L-1113 Low Barrier SPICE PARAMETERS (per Diode)*
Is
(nA)
Rs
( Ω )
N Cj0
( pF )
M
Ik
(mA)
Cjpar
(pF)
Vj
(V)
FC BV
(V)
IBV
(mA)
26 12.8 1.20 1.0 E-2 0.5 14 9.0 E-2 8.0 E-2 0.5 5.0 1.0 E-2
SurMountTM Low & Medium Barrier Silicon Schottky Diodes: Ring Quad Series MA4E2532 Series
V 2.00
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s)
or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.